Sense it!  Connect it!  Bus it!  Solve it!
D
10
18
03
  1
11
0

Hans Turck GmbH & Co. KG
Witzlebenstraße 7
45472 Mülheim an der Ruhr
Germany
Tel.  +49 (0) 208 4952-0
Fax  +49 (0) 208 4952-264
E-Mail more@turck.com
Internet www.turck.com
RFID SYSTEM
FOR THE
EX AREA
BL ident® – modular RFID system,
components for the Ex-area
Type Description
TW-R16-B128-EX Ø 16 mm, standard, 128 Byte, EEPROM
TW-R20-B128-EX Ø 20 mm, standard, 128 Byte, EEPROM
TW-R20-K2-EX Ø 20 mm, standard, 2 kByte, FRAM
TW-R30-B128-EX Ø 30 mm, standard, 128 Byte, EEPROM
TW-R30-K2-EX Ø 30 mm, standard, 2 kByte, FRAM
TW-R50-B128-EX Ø 50 mm, standard, 128 Byte, EEPROM
TW-R50-K2-EX Ø 50 mm, standard, 2 kByte, FRAM
TW-R50-K8-EX Ø 50 mm, standard, 8 kByte, FRAM
TW-R50-MF-K2-EX Ø 50 mm, for direct mounting on metal, 2 kByte,
FRAM
Type Description
SC-M12/3GD Safety clip for M12 x 1 connectors
Read/write heads, mounting accessories